Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

6    sensing.honeywell.com
Key-Actuated Safety Switches, GKM Series
Table 4. Order Guide
Catalog
Listing1
Body Style Contacts Contact
Material
Electrical Connection
GKMA13 Side exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 1 meter cable
GKMA19 Side exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated 1 meter cable
GKMA23 Side exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 2 meter cable
GKMA33 Side exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 3 meter cable
GKMA16 Side exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 1 meter cable
GKMA36 Side exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 3 meter cable
GKMB13 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 1 meter cable
GKMB19 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated 1 meter cable
GKMB23 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 2 meter cable
GKMB33 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 3 meter cable
GKMB39 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated 3 meter cable
GKMB16 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 1 meter cable
GKMB17 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Gold plated 1 meter cable
GKMB36 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 3 meter cable
GKMB37 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Gold plated 3 meter cable
GKMB56 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 5 meter cable
GKMC03 Side exit connector 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMC09 Side exit connector 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMC06 Side exit connector 2NC slow action Silver M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMC07 Side exit connector 2NC slow action Gold plated M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMD03
Bottom exit
connector
1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMD09
Bottom exit
connector
1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMD06
Bottom exit
connector
2NC slow action Silver M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMD07
Bottom exit
connector
2NC slow action Gold plated M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKME03
Bottom & side exit
connector
1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver
Twin M12 Micro connectors,
4-pin male
GKME09
Bottom & side exit
connector
1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated
Twin M12 Micro connectors,
4-pin male
GKME06
Bottom & side exit
connector
2NC slow action Silver
Twin M12 Micro connectors,
4-pin male
GKME07
Bottom & side exit
connector
2NC slow action Gold plated
Twin M12 Micro connectors,
4-pin male